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ORDER FORM FOR PRODUCTS

Please email completed form to gwyn@positiveeye.co.uk

Or post to: Positive Eye Ltd, 48 Royden Road, Billinge, Wigan, Lancashire,
WNS 7LP

Phone: 07947 571559

www.positiveeye.co.uk

YOUR DETAILS
NAME

ORGANISATION/ADDRESS

EMAIL ADDRESS
CONTACT PHONE NO.

BACS/CHEQUE/CASH

Product Name Electronic Quantity Hardcopy/CD Quantity Total

Version Version

PE1 £100.00 £120.00
Positive Looking 1
ldeas and suggestions
to support the
development of visual
skills

PE1A £25.00
Positive Looking 1
Update - Independent
Living Skills




Product Name

Electronic Quantity Hardcopy/CD Quantity Total

PE2

Positive Looking 2
Ideas and suggestions
to support the
development of visual
perception skills

PE3

Positive Looking 1
and 2

PE4

Thumbs Up!
Activities to support
the development of
social skills in children
and young people with
SEND/VI

PES

Easy - Easier Posting
Box

PE6

Who'’s in the Driving
Seat? The role of the
professional in
maximising the
independence of
children and young
people with SEND/VI
PE7

Social SKkills
Programme for Young
Children with Vision
Impairment

PES8

Simple Social Skills
Picture Cards

PE9

Simple Facial
Expression Picture
Cards

Version
£100.00

£180.00

£67.50

£87.50

£40.50

£18.00

£18.00

Version
£120.00

£216.00

£75.00

£25.00

£95.00

£45.00

£20.00

£20.00




PE10

Positive Steps
Building strengths in
children and young
people with vision
impairment

PE1

Positive Steps -
Strengths Cards
PE12

Pin - Plan

Portfolio For Children
And Young People
with SEND

PE13

My Hat - Your Hat
PE14

Everyday Object
Picture Cards and
Matching Objects
PE15

Reasonable
Adjustments Charter
Pack

PE16

Individual Provision
Plan

PE17

Simple Curriculum
Activity Picture Cards
PE18

Environmental Access
Toolkit

PE19

Five Step Assistive
Technology
Assessment

PE20

Customer

Feedback for Sensory
Support Services

£40.00

£58.50

£58.50

£18.00

£58.50

£58.50

£31.50

£95.00

£22.00

£40.00
Re-launch

Jan 2017

£65.00

£65.00

£20.00

£65.00

£65.00

£35.00




PE21

Policies Pack

PE22

Supporting
Performance
Management for
Teachers of Vision
Impairment

PE23

Supporting Appraisal
for Teaching
Assistants of Children
with Vision
Impairment

PE24

Skills for Tactile
Graphics

PE25

Positive Solutions for
Braille Maths

PE26

Positive Outcomes for
Children with SEND

PE27
Large print ruler

£85.50

£112.00

£85.50

£58.50

£45.00

Year 1=
£130
Year 2 =
£130
Year 3 =
£130
Year 4 =
£130
Year 5 =
£130
Year 6 =
£130
Year1-6
= £693

£95.00

£125.00

£95.50

£65.00

£50.00

Year 1=
£142.50
Year 2 =
£142.50
Year 3 =
£142.50
Year 4 =
£142.50
Year 5 =
£142.50
Year 6 =
£142.50
Year1-6
= £770
1-2=
£2.50 each
3-9=
£2.00 each




Product Name

PE28
Large print protractor

PE30

Training Resource
Promoting the
knowledge and
understanding of
vision impairment
PE31

Easy - Easier Child’s
Voice Toolkit

An ‘Easy-Easier’
approach to listen,
plan and review
PE32

Marvin’s Market
Adventure And
Grandma’s Special
Birthday Picnic
Join Marvin on his
adventure at the
market and find out
who he meets

Electronic Quantity Hardcopy/CD Quantity Total

Version

£10.00

Version

10 -49 =
£1.90 each
50 -100 =
£1.80 each
1-2=
£7.00 each
3-9=
£6.90 each
10 or more =
£6.40 each
£250.00

£350.00

£15.00




