

ORDER FORM FOR PRODUCTS

Please email completed form to gwyn@positiveeye.co.uk

Or post to: Positive Eye Ltd, 48 Royden Road, Billinge, Wigan, Lancashire,

WN5 7LP

Phone: **07947 571559** www.positiveeye.co.uk

YOUR DETAILS

NAME	
ORGANISATION/ADDRESS	
EMAIL ADDRESS	
CONTACT PHONE NO.	

BACS/CHEQUE/CASH

Product Name	Electronic Version	Quantity	Hardcopy/CD Version	Quantity	Total
PE1 Positive Looking 1 Ideas and suggestions to support the development of visual skills	£100.00		£120.00		
PE1A Positive Looking 1 Update - Independent Living Skills	£25.00				

Product Name	Electronic Version	Quantity	Hardcopy/CD Version	Quantity	Total
PE2 Positive Looking 2 Ideas and suggestions to support the development of visual perception skills	£100.00		£120.00		
PE3 Positive Looking 1 and 2	£180.00		£216.00		
PE4 Thumbs Up! Activities to support the development of social skills in children and young people with SEND/VI	£67.50		£75.00		
PE5 Easy - Easier Posting Box			£25.00		
PE6 Who's in the Driving Seat? The role of the professional in maximising the independence of children and young people with SEND/VI	£87.50		£95.00		
PE7 Social Skills Programme for Young Children with Vision Impairment	£40.50		£45.00		
PE8 Simple Social Skills Picture Cards	£18.00		£20.00		
PE9 Simple Facial Expression Picture Cards	£18.00		£20.00		

Product Name	Electronic Version	Quantity	Hardcopy/CD Version	Quantity	Total
PE10 Positive Steps Building strengths in children and young people with vision impairment			£95.00		
PE11 Positive Steps - Strengths Cards			£22.00		
PE12 Pin - Plan Portfolio For Children And Young People with SEND	£40.00				
PE13 My Hat - Your Hat			£40.00		
PE14 Everyday Object Picture Cards and Matching Objects			Re-launch Jan 2017		
PE15 Reasonable Adjustments Charter Pack	£58.50		£65.00		
PE16 Individual Provision Plan	£58.50		£65.00		
PE17 Simple Curriculum Activity Picture Cards	£18.00		£20.00		
PE18 Environmental Access Toolkit	£58.50		£65.00		
PE19 Five Step Assistive Technology Assessment	£58.50		£65.00		
PE20 Customer Feedback for Sensory Support Services	£31.50		£35.00		

Product Name		Quantity	Hardcopy/CD	Quantity	Total
	Version		Version		
PE21 Policies Pack	£85.50		£95.00		
PE22 Supporting Performance Management for Teachers of Vision Impairment	£112.00		£125.00		
PE23 Supporting Appraisal for Teaching Assistants of Children with Vision Impairment	£85.50		£95.50		
PE24 Skills for Tactile Graphics	£58.50		£65.00		
PE25 Positive Solutions for Braille Maths	£45.00		£50.00		
PE26 Positive Outcomes for	Year 1 = £130		Year 1 = £142.50		
Children with SEND	Year 2 = £130		Year 2 = £142.50		
	Year 3 = £130		Year 3 = £142.50		
	Year 4 = £130		Year 4 = £142.50		
	Year 5 = £130		Year 5 = £142.50		
	Year 6 = £130		Year 6 = £142.50		
	Year 1 - 6 = £693		Year 1 - 6 = £770		
PE27 Large print ruler			1 - 2 = £2.50 each 3 - 9 = £2.00 each		

Product Name	Electronic Version	Quantity	Hardcopy/CD Version	Quantity	Total
			10 - 49 = £1.90 each 50 - 100 = £1.80 each		
PE28 Large print protractor			1 - 2 = £7.00 each 3 - 9 = £6.90 each 10 or more = £6.40 each		
PE30 Training Resource Promoting the knowledge and understanding of vision impairment			£250.00		
PE31 Easy - Easier Child's Voice Toolkit An 'Easy-Easier' approach to listen, plan and review			£350.00		
PE32 Marvin's Market Adventure And Grandma's Special Birthday Picnic Join Marvin on his adventure at the market and find out who he meets	£10.00		£15.00		